Motor Disconnect Switches
Type NZM(H)6(B)-.../ZM6-...-CNA
Ci
rc
ui
t
Br
ea

Type, without handle Price Notes:
Article No. see price list
A A
200V
HP
230V
HP
460V
HP
575V
HP
Standard Short Circuit Rating
Frame rated at 125A
Line and load field-wiring terminals for cable
connection supplied as standard
15 - 25 160 - 320 5 7½ 15 20 NZM6B-63/ZM6-25-CNA
029224
25 - 40 260 - 500 10 10 30 40 NZM6B-63/ZM6-40-CNA
043462
40 - 63 400 - 800 20 20 40 60 NZM6B-63/ZM6-63-CNA
069565
NZM6B-.../ZM6-....-CNA and
NZMH6-.../ZM6-...-CNA
disconnect switches are UL

protection devices must be
provided separately.
NZM6B-.../ZM6-...-CNA and
NZMH6-.../ZM6-...-CNA
disconnect switches are CE
marked and in conformity with
IEC/EN 60 947-2 (circuit
breakers), which makes them
suitable internationally as inverse
time molded case circuit breakers
with adjustable thermal and
magnetic trips.
Consult the technical data and
Moeller Electric for IEC/EN
ratings.
63 - 100 600 - 1200 30 30 75 100 NZM6B-100/ZM6-100-CNA
048207
100 - 125 1000 - 2000 40 40 100 125 NZM6B-160/ZM6-125-2000-CNA
067191
With optional lower magnetic trip values 1)
15 - 25 100 - 200 5 7½ 15 20 NZM6B-63/ZM6-25-200-CNA
017936
25 - 40 160 -320 10 10 30 40 NZM6B-63/ZM6-40-320-CNA
014461
40 - 63 260 - 500 20 20 40 60 NZM6B-63/ZM6-63-500-CNA
019207
63 - 100 400 - 800 30 30 75 100 NZM6B-100/ZM6-100-800-CNA
023953
100 - 125 600 - 1200 40 40 100 125 NZM6B-160/ZM6-125-CNA
076683
High Fault Short Circuit Rating
Frame rated at 125A
Line and load field-wiring terminals for cable
connection supplied as standard
15 - 25 160 - 320 5 7½ 15 20 NZMH6-63/ZM6-25-CNA
076688
25 - 40 260 - 500 10 10 30 40 NZMH6-63/ZM6-40-CNA
086180
40 - 63 400 - 800 20 20 40 60 NZMH6-63/ZM6-63-CNA
019737
63 - 100 600 - 1200 30 30 75 100 NZMH6-100/ZM6-100-CNA
014990
100 - 125 1000 - 2000 40 40 100 125 NZMH6-160/ZM6-125-2000-CNA
036347
With optional lower magnetic trip values: 1)
15 - 25 100 - 200 5 7½ 15 20 NZMH6-63/ZM6-25-200-CNA
065396
25 - 40 160 -320 10 10 30 40 NZMH6-63/ZM6-40-320-CNA
050055
40 - 63 260 - 500 20 20 40 60 NZMH6-63/ZM6-63-500-CNA
054801
63 - 100 400 - 800 30 30 75 100 NZMH6-100/ZM6-100-800-CNA
059547
100 - 125 600 - 1200 40 40 100 125 NZMH6-160/ZM6-125-CNA
041093
Notes:
1)   Additional optional magnetic trip ranges are available for some sizes of disconnect switches.
Consult Moeller Electric